Position

Director Pf Parks & Recreation
Senior Park Ranger

Senior Park Ranger
Administrative Assistant C

Part Time Parks Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department

Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin

Total Wages

$114,930
$67,356
$66,454
$56,774
$4,430

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,846
$30,772
$31,271
$28,718

$0



