Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Pf Parks & Recreation		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$114,930	\$29,846
Senior Park Ranger		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$67,356	\$30,772
Senior Park Ranger		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$66,454	\$31,271
Administrative Assistant C		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$56,774	\$28,718
Part Time Parks Aide		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$4,430	\$0